
 

 

 

2016 PENNSAUKEN COUNTRY CLUB SHOTGUN OUTING RESERVATIONS 

AS OF THURSDAY:     August 18, 2016 
 

Please note that on the dates listed below, shotgun outings are currently scheduled for here at The Pennsauken Country 

Club.  Our standard procedure following the completion of a shotgun outing is to run a double tee system which would 

have players teeing off the first and tenth tees simultaneously. 
 

Starting times for the shotgun outings are noted below and if there should be any changes to the noted starting times, your 

organization will notified as soon as possible.  Play prior to a scheduled shotgun outing is generally ceased four hours 

before the start of a respective shotgun outing.  Please keep in mind that 4 ½ to 5 hours is the general pace of play for 

shotgun outings. 
Monday   April 4

th
                 12:00 PM ( 9 hole mini format ) 

    Friday       May 6
th

    1:00 PM 

    Saturday  May 7
th

    12:30 PM 

Friday   May 27
th

   9:00 AM  

    Friday   June 3
rd

    1:00 PM 

    Monday   June 6
th

   12:00 PM 

Thursday  June 9
th

               12:45 PM 

Thursday  June 16
th

  8:30 AM 

Wednesday  June 29
th

  12:00 PM 

Monday   August 8
th

   12:00 PM 

Thursday  September 15
th  

12:30 PM 

Monday   September 19
th 

  1:00 PM 

    Tuesday   September 20
th

  1:00 PM 

Thursday  September 22
nd

    12:00 PM 

    Monday   September 26
th

   8:00 AM & 1:00 PM ( Double Shotgun ) ? 

    Tuesday   September 27
th

   1:00 PM 

    Friday   September 30
th

   12:00 PM 

    Saturday   October 1
st
   10:00 AM 

                                                 Monday   October 3
rd

   10:00 AM 

    Wednesday  October 5
th

   12:00 PM 

    Friday   October 7
th

   1:00 PM 

    Monday   October 10
th

   12:00 PM 

    Saturday  October 15
th

   1:00 PM 

    Monday   October 17
th

   3:00 PM ( 9 hole mini shotgun ) 

    Monday   October 24
th

  12:00 PM ( 9 hole mini format ) 
                          

Further updates will occur as any additions or deletions are received ! 
 

ADDITION(S):      
  

DELETION(S):    Friday - October 21
st
  

     

          


